CORRIDA PEDESTRE ALVINLANDIA
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3227
2963
2978
3070
3252
3029
3195
3082
3131
3134
2979
2988
3017
2965
2968
3151
3272
2947
3109
3004
2950
3043
3071
3104
2962
3189
3073
3066
3158
2929
3217
3117
3036
3212
3020
3107
3288
3196
3069
3010
3172
2933
3250
2904
3003
3135
3056
3030
3080
3267
2973
3173
2932
3009
3240
3016
2927
3002
2945
3202
3114
3028
3096
3033
3243
3038
2997
3012
3058
3247
3153
3289
3152
2907

STEVE MAICON SEGOVIA CORREA
CLEYTON DA CONCEICAO

DIEGO AZEVEDO

JOSE FRANCISCO DA SILVA

WILTON DIAS RODRIGUES

GILMAR MOREIRA DA CONCEICAO
RICHARD HENRIQUE NEVES
JUNIOR CESAR DE SOUZA

MARCOS FELIPE DOS SANTOS TOBIAS
MARCOS VINICIUS JACINTO FRANCO
DIEGO TOMAS LIMA

EDUARDO JOSE FERNADES
FERNANDO DE O. P. LISBOA
COSME SOUZA SANTOS

CRISTIANO DIAS DOS REIS
MATHEUS BRUNO DA SILVA FERNANDES
JOSE ANTONIO RODRIGUES BEZERRA
CARLOS HENRIQUE CUNHA
LUCIANO PEREIRA RAMOS
EVERALDO FERNANDES DE CARVALHO
CELSO LUIZ DOS SANTOS JUNIOR
ISAQUEU XAVIER DE ARAUJO

JOSE MARCOS DOS SANTOS

LUCAS ELIAS REIS

CLEBER OLIVEIRA

RENAN PACHECO CARDOSO

JOSE ORLANDO GUIMARAES

JOSE ADILSON BERTULINO CABRAL
MURILO VIDOTO

ANTONIO RODRIGO BARBOSA
SIDNEI NEVES BARBOSA

LUIS RICADO BUFFONI

HAROLDO JOSE SOARES MUNIZ
SAMUEL NEVES MAGALHAES
FRANKLIN DE OLIVEIRA

LUCIANO ALVES PEREIRA

MARCOS VINICIUS DE MOURA
ROBERTO OLIMPIO

JOSE DIAS DA SILVA FILHO

FELIPE CARVALHO FERREIRA
PAULO SERGIO MIOTO JUNIOR
AURELIO GUEDES

WESLEY DE SOUZA CARREIRA
AGNALDO BARBOSA DOS SANTOS
EVERALDO DE MATOS SANTOS
MARCOS VINICIUS VIEIRA DOS SANTOS
JOAO PAULO MORAIS

GILMAR RODRIGUES DA MATA
JULIO CESAR MACHADO

DIEGO HENRIQUE TOSTA

DARIO LUIS DE MELO

PEDRO ALEXADRINHO DOS SANTOS NETO
ARTHUR FARIA DE LIMA

FABIO VENANCIO

VALMIR WENCESLAU

FLAVIO DE GOES

ANTONIO ELIAS BUENO FILHO
EUCLIDES DE LIMA

CARLOS EDUARDO FARIA RAMOS
RODRIGO MENDES DA SILVA

LUIS G. ORGADO

GILBERTO RODRIGUES DA MATA
LEONARDO DE PAULA NOGUEIRA
GLEDSON ROGERIO AUGUSTINHO
VICTOR FERREIRA RAMOS COLASSO
HENRIQUE WENDEL DE OLIVEIRA
ERIVALDO TENORIO DA SILVA
FELIPE VICENTINI

JOAO ROBERTO DE MORAES
VINICIUS TORTORELLI

MAURO IVAN FIGUEROA

RAPHAEL RODRIGUES

MATHEUS VICENTINI

ALESSANDRO MOTTA

6K MASC
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.
M 39 M3539 -
M 36 M3539 -
M 31 M3034 -
M 45 M4549 -
M 44  M4044 -
M 50 M5054 1
M 19 M1619 1
M 51 M5054 2
M 26 M2529 1
M 33 M3034 1
M 29 M2529 2
M 30 M3034 2
M 48 M4549 1
M 32 M3034 3
M 46 M4549 2
M 26 M2529 3
M 48 M4549 3
M 30 M3034 4
M 38 M3539 1
M 36 M3539 2
M 34 M3034 5
M 47 M4549 4
M 31 M3034 6
M 34 M3034 7
M 39 M3539 3
M 24 M2024 1
M 36 M3539 4
M 30 M3034 8
M 47 M4549 5
M 40 M4044 1
M 44 M4044 2
M 32 M3034 9
M 41 M4044 3
M 19 M1619 2
M 39 M3539 5
M 44 M4044 4
M 30 M3034 10
M 49 M4549 6
M 48 M4549 7
M 21 M2024 2
M 32 M3034 11
M 60 M6064 1
M 20 M2024 3
M 44 M4044 5
M 60 M6064 2
M 17 M1619 3
M 48 M4549 8
M 49 M4549 9
M 28 M2529 4
M 37 M3539 6
M 46 M4549 10
M 57 M5559 1
M 16 M1619 4
M 42 M4044 6
M 43 M4044 7
M 44 M4044 8
M 59 M5559 2
M 44 M4044 9
M 22 M2024 4
M 43 M4044 10
M 18 M1619 5
M 49 M4549 11
M 24 M2024 5
M 43 M4044 11
M 31 M3034 12
M 25 M2529 5
M 69 M6569 1
M 35 M3539 7
M 52 M5054 3
M 37 M3539 8
M 57 M5559 3
M 38 M3539 9
M 32 M3034 13
M 44 M4044 12

Equipe
STEVE ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
ORGULHOS DO AURELIO
ORGULHOS DO AURELIO
MARANHAO
MLF
VOANDO BAIXO
PIRAJUI RUNNERS
REGIPA
UBIRAJARA
PIRAJUI RUNNERS
MANDURI RUNNING
SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS
DEEC
PE DE VENTO
CAVEIRAS
MANDURI RUNNING
MOVEMENT
ORGULHOS DO AURELIO
PE DE VENTO AGUDOS
PIRAJUI RUNNERS
CAVEIRAS
BOREBI
ALVINLI¢2NDIA RUNNER
MEGA ACADEMIA
ORGULHOS DO AURELIO
RUNNERS
#SUPERAR
PE DE VENTO (AGUDOS/SP)
COLEGIO SANTO ANTONIO
DT ASSESSORIA
CAVEIRAS
CAVEIRAS
PE DE VENTO
PIRAJUI RUNNERS
ORGULHOS DO AURELIO
PIRAJUI RUNNERS
STEVE ASSESSORIA
LUPERCIO
MLF
STEVE ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

ORGULHOS DO AURELIO
MANDURI RUNNING
MANDURI RUNNING

FAMILIA BUSCAPE
PIRAJUI RUNNERS
100 LIMITES
HF TREINAMENTO ESPORTIVO
MANDURI RUNNING
#SUPERAR
#SUPERAR
ESPRIT BASIC
BOREBI
STEVE ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
100 LIMITES
PIRAJUI RUNNERS
UBIRAJARA
SPARTA
PIRAJUI RUNNERS
MEGA ACADEMIA
DEEC
HF TREINAMENTO ESPORTIVO

SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS

MANDURI RUNNING

100 LIMITES
DT ASSESSORIA

ATLETISMO QUEIROZ
RUNNERS
RUNNERS
RUNNERS

PIRAJUI RUNNERS

RUNNERS
ORGULHOS DO AURELIO

Bruto
00:19:49
00:20:11
00:20:23
00:20:32
00:20:41
00:20:49
00:20:49
00:21:12
00:21:17
00:21:22
00:21:23
00:21:43
00:22:05
00:22:17
00:22:24
00:22:31
00:22:34
00:22:35
00:22:39
00:22:43
00:22:53
00:22:55
00:23:22
00:23:24
00:23:27
00:23:30
00:23:42
00:23:43
00:23:44
00:23:44
00:23:44
00:23:48
00:23:52
00:23:54
00:24:03
00:24:07
00:24:07
00:24:11
00:24:26
00:24:30
00:24:37
00:24:38
00:24:39
00:24:40
00:24:42
00:24:43
00:24:52
00:25:13
00:25:16
00:25:21
00:25:24
00:25:31
00:25:36
00:25:39
00:25:41
00:26:00
00:26:06
00:26:17
00:26:29
00:26:34
00:26:38
00:26:40
00:26:41
00:26:47
00:26:48
00:26:48
00:26:53
00:27:14
00:27:26
00:27:27
00:27:28
00:27:37
00:27:43
00:27:43

Liquido
00:19:49
00:20:11
00:20:23
00:20:32
00:20:41
00:20:49
00:20:49
00:21:02
00:21:17
00:21:22
00:21:23
00:21:43
00:22:05
00:22:16
00:22:22
00:22:31
00:22:34
00:22:35
00:22:38
00:22:43
00:22:53
00:22:53
00:23:22
00:23:24
00:23:26
00:23:28
00:23:39
00:23:41
00:23:43
00:23:42
00:23:43
00:23:47
00:23:48
00:23:51
00:23:59
00:24:05
00:24:07
00:24:05
00:24:20
00:24:30
00:24:27
00:24:38
00:24:39
00:24:40
00:24:42
00:24:43
00:24:49
00:24:55
00:25:13
00:25:18
00:25:23
00:25:31
00:25:33
00:25:39
00:25:38
00:25:56
00:26:06
00:26:17
00:26:20
00:26:33
00:26:18
00:26:23
00:26:34
00:26:45
00:26:45
00:26:46
00:26:51
00:27:04
00:27:08
00:27:27
00:27:27
00:27:19
00:27:18
00:27:39



75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

134

135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

3113
3232
3124
3200
3081
3233
2939
2990
2921
3270
3039
3239
2956
3238
3078
3150
2906
3246
3097
3249
3203
3167
3116
3197
2898
3115
2916
3121
2909
3214
3237
2981
2903
3193
3175
3062
3201
2972
3192
2943
2959
3176
3008
3112
2944
3188
2957
3244
3269
3057
3122
3106
3111
3187
2941
2913
2961
3005
3027

2924

2902
3108
2989
2910
3126
3283
3129
2982
3184
3251
3001
3007
3021
3245
3171
3287
3235
3067
3179

LUIS FELIPE SANTOS OLIVEIRA
THIAGO DONATO PEREIRA RODRIGUES
MARCELO RODRIGO DA COSTA
RODEVALDO WEY BIRELO

JULIO CESAR ROMANI MOREIRA
THIAGO FERNANDO PEREIRA RIBEIRO
BRUNO DE OLIVEIRA GONCALVES
EDUARDO MOTA DE SOUZA
ANDERSON CORREA DE SOUSA

JOSE FABIANO DE OLIVEIRA

HENRY FABIO DOS SANTOS

VALDIR DONIZETE OLIVEIRA

ERON ALVES

VALDEIR FERMINO

JULIO APARECIDO HENRIQUE
MATHEUS ADALBERTO DAMASCENO
AIRON VINICIUS CARDOSO GUIMARAES
VINICIUS THOMAZINI LOBEIRO
LEONARDO VIEGAS PEREIRA
WELLINGTON FELIX TEIXEIRA
ROGERIO MECENERO

OSWALDO TAMAMOTO

LUIS R. DE S. VILANI

ROBERTO RIBEIRO

ADNAN CLOVIS DOS SANTOS

LUIS GUSTAVO DE SOUZA

ALVARO DUTRA

MARCELO A. DOS SANTOS

ALEX RUSSO

SERGIO ARTUR DORETTO

VALCIR MACIEL DA CRUZ

DOUGLAS ALBERTO SIMAO
ADRIANO JOSE DE ANDRADE
RICARDO FERNANADES

PEDRO HENRIQUE SIMOES SILVA
REINALDO DE MELO

RODRIGO APARECIDO DE SOUZA
DANILO LOBO

RENILDO FERRAZ

CARLOS CESAR SANCHES DOS SANTOS
CLAUDINEI DOS SANTOS MICHELAN
PEDRO SERGIO LOPES

FABIANO BRAZ

LUIS A. FERREIRA

CARLOS EDUARDO BUKVICH

ATAIDE BEZERRA

CLAUDINEI APARECIDO DE OLIVEIRA
VINICIUS DE OLIVEIRA TOMAZ
GABRIEL DE OLIVEIRA TOMAZ

JOAO R. DE GODOY

MARCELO AP BRANDINO DA SILVA
LUCAS M. D. C. DE SOUZA

LUIS A. C. MORGADO

REGINALDO DE SOUZA GENOVEZ
CARLOS ALBERTO EGASHIRA
ALISSON LUIZ

CLAUDIO HENRIQUE PEREIRA DE SOUZA
EVERTON ALBERTO DE FARIA JORGE
GIAN CARLOS BOSQUETO

ANDRE LUIZ COSTA ARANHA CAMACHO
PEREIRA

ADRIANO CHIES

LUCIANO DE A. MARTINS

EDUARDO MANZANO ALVARES
ALEXANDRE MANZANO ALVARES

MARCIO CORREA VASCONCELOS SILVA
ADARLEI NOGUEIRA

ANTONIO SHALON SEABRA DA CRUZ
EDGAR ALVES

RAIMUNDO ALEXANDRE RIBEIRO DA SILVA
WILLER DE SOUZA SILVA

ESTEVAN EDUARDO NATALINO DOS SANTOS
EVERTON RODRIGO CRUZ

FULVIO EDUARDO EMIDIO DE OLIVEIRA
VINICIUS REINER FRANCO

PAULO FRANCISCO DIAS

MARLON MEIRA

TIAGO SOUZA

JOSE ANTONIO

RAFAEL GODOI BONETE
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23
39
38
57
45
41
39
43
38
42
49
59
52
53
65
35
27
30
44
33
43
60
39
68
53
31
34
35
45
53
55
42
42
51
22
51
24
40
44
32
58
49
44
53
50
53
46
31
29
35
40
30
56
52
43
25
44
35
42

41

54
34
42
46
46
45
47
57
46
32
42
40
48
38
63
32
43
61
40

M2024
M3539
M3539
M5559
M4549
M4044
M3539
M4044
M3539
M4044
M4549
M5559
M5054
M5054
M6569
M3539
M2529
M3034
M4044
M3034
M4044
M6064
M3539
M6569
M5054
M3034
M3034
M3539
M4549
M5054
M5559
M4044
M4044
M5054
M2024
M5054
M2024
M4044
M4044
M3034
M5559
M4549
M4044
M5054
M5054
M5054
M4549
M3034
M2529
M3539
M4044
M3034
M5559
M5054
M4044
M2529
M4044
M3539
M4044

M4044

M5054
M3034
M4044
M4549
M4549
M4549
M4549
M5559
M4549
M3034
M4044
M4044
M4549
M3539
M6064
M3034
M4044
M6064
M4044

20
21
18

15
22
10
11
12
16
19

17
23
20

13
24

25
18
26

27

14
21
28
17
18
19
20

21
22
29
30
22
19

23
31

32

MARILIA
19
HAF RUN
B. DE CAMPOS
PIRAJUI RUNNERS
EQUIPE CAVEIRAS
PIRAJUI RUNNERS
HAF OURINHOS

PE DE VENTO - AGUDOS
100 LIMITES
PIRAJUI RUNNERS
POMPEIA RUNNERS
BODY EVOLUTION STUDIO
MLF POMPEIA
STEVE ASSESSORIA

MANDURI RUNNING
DEEC
DEEC
CAVEIRAS
S PERFORMANCE
DEEC
PE DE VENTO
PIRAJUI RUNNERS
CAVEIRA GARCA
STIVE
DEEC
ALVINLANDIA
PERFORMANCE RUNNER
MANDURI RUNNING
SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS
SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS
STEVE ASSESSORIA
PIRAJUI RUNNERS
CAVEIRAS DE GARCA

ORGULHOS DO AURELIO
MEGA ACADEMIA
STEVE ACESSORIA

CAVEIRAS/ MLF
DEEC
ORGULHOS DO AURELIO
DEEC
MLF
ASSESSORIA INVICTOS
MANDURI RUNNING
CAVEIRAS-GARCA
CAVEIRAS
DEEC
CAVEIRAS
DEEC
DEEC
NENHUMA
SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS
SANTA CRUZ RUNNES
PIRAJUI RUNNERS
KANELA SECA
CAVEIRAS

100 LIMITES
DEEC

IBIUNA/SP

STEVE ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
CAVEIRAS DE GARCA
REGIPA
ALVINLANDIA
DANILO TOMAZ ASSESSORIA
ALVINLANDIA

ASSESSORIA INVICTOS
PE DE VENTO AGUDOS
INVICTUS
CANELA SECA
STUDIO HAF
ORGULHOS DO AURELIO
EU EELA

00:27:45
00:27:50
00:27:50
00:28:00
00:28:03
00:28:04
00:28:04
00:28:07
00:28:07
00:28:11
00:28:12
00:28:13
00:28:16
00:28:38
00:28:40
00:28:40
00:28:40
00:28:41
00:28:50
00:28:54
00:28:55
00:29:00
00:29:01
00:29:08
00:29:13
00:29:15
00:29:18
00:29:19
00:29:21
00:29:24
00:29:27
00:29:33
00:29:49
00:29:54
00:29:58
00:30:04
00:30:08
00:30:11
00:30:16
00:30:16
00:30:26
00:30:50
00:30:53
00:31:01
00:31:01
00:31:02
00:31:05
00:31:14
00:31:15
00:31:33
00:31:47
00:31:52
00:32:04
00:32:05
00:32:15
00:32:19
00:32:27
00:32:36
00:32:37

00:32:46

00:32:59
00:33:12
00:33:39
00:33:39
00:33:42
00:34:01
00:34:09
00:34:09
00:34:27
00:34:33
00:34:35
00:34:40
00:34:53
00:35:51
00:35:57
00:36:23
00:37:18
00:37:57
00:38:27

00:27:28
00:27:42
00:27:41
00:27:54
00:27:51
00:27:52
00:27:55
00:27:50
00:27:59
00:28:09
00:28:08
00:28:13
00:28:15
00:28:38
00:28:40
00:28:29
00:28:32
00:28:36
00:28:32
00:28:30
00:28:41
00:28:54
00:28:46
00:29:01
00:29:11
00:28:59
00:29:06
00:28:52
00:29:13
00:29:12
00:29:19
00:29:31
00:29:45
00:29:43
00:29:47
00:29:50
00:29:59
00:29:58
00:30:12
00:30:15
00:30:17
00:30:38
00:30:49
00:30:48
00:30:49
00:31:00
00:31:00
00:30:58
00:30:59
00:31:29
00:31:34
00:31:29
00:31:44
00:31:49
00:32:08
00:32:15
00:32:08
00:32:18
00:32:25

00:32:33

00:32:56
00:32:54
00:33:22
00:33:21
00:33:32
00:33:50
00:33:55
00:33:58
00:34:27
00:34:29
00:34:26
00:34:32
00:34:48
00:35:50
00:35:52
00:36:04
00:36:56
00:37:54
00:38:24



154
155
156
157
158
159

3194
3093
3063
3054
3132
3170

RICARDO ZAGO BARREIRA
LEANDRO DE ASSIS CUNHA
JONAS GABRIEL DA SILVA CATANI
JOAO BATISTA MAININE
MARCOS HARA DE ARAUJO
PAULO ALBERTO DE CAMPOS

T2

49
39
37
66
52
37

M4549
M3539
M3539
M6569
M5054
M3539

23
20
21
4
15
22

STEVE
STEVE ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
AGUDOS
100 LIMITES
HAF RUNNING

TVCOM RUNNING
www.tvcomrunning.com.br

00:39:47
00:42:18
00:42:31
00:42:43
00:43:39
00:45:52

00:39:37
00:42:02
00:42:17
00:42:42
00:43:22
00:45:28



	CORRIDA PEDESTRE ALVINLÂNDIA

